
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

ANTI - RAGGING HELPLINE 
 

NAME POSITION CONTACT No. 

Rev. Fr.Sijo Pandapallil Director 9495998402 

Sr. Adv. Princy P.Varghese Legal Advisor 8281356452 

Prof. (Mrs). Sherine Peter  Principal 8547172282 

Prof. Mrs. Anitha John Vice principal 9562624505 

Mrs. Shincy Thomas 
Asso. Professor,           

 
9496722454 

Mrs. Salini Lisa Cyriac Asso.Professor 9496883140 

Mrs. Soumyamol jacob 
 Assistant Lecturer 

 
8111946319 

Mrs. Suma Varghese Hostel Warden 8129346877 

 Mr. P.C.vinod CI Police, Thiruvalla 
       8111946319 

 

Mr. Thomas Jacob  Counselor 9847125003 

Mr. Aniyamma Scaria PTA representative 8943741278 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

(Managed & Administered by Believers Eastern Church) 

Building No. 32/2(1), Gospal for Asia, Near BCRS, Kuttapuzha P.O, Thiruvalla – 689103 

Ph: 0469 -2960085/86, Fax: 0469 – 2960085/86, Mobile No: 9847134038 

Email : gurucon@hotmail.com/ guruconthiruvalla@gmail.com, web : www.guruinstitute.org 

Recognized by INC & KNMC Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences, Thrissur 

 



 

 

 

 

ANTI - RAGGING COMMITTEE MEMBERS AMONG STUDENTS 
 

 

 

 

NAME 

 

CLASS 

Ms. Della Catherin  

Ms. Gopika  
IV Year B. Sc. Nursing Students 

Ms. Anagha  

Ms. Milcah 
II1Year B. Sc. Nursing Students 

Ms. Alen  Catherin austin 

Ms.  Christeena jiju 
I 1Year B. Sc. Nursing Students 

Ms. Aiswarya  

Mr. Indrajith  Gangadharan 

1st year B.sc nursing students 

 

 

ANTI - RAGGING CELL 
 

 

NAME CONTACT No. 

Rev.Fr. Sijo Pandapallil 9495998402 

Prof.(Mrs). Sherine Peter 8547172282 

Prof. Anitha John 9562624505 

Mrs. Salini Lisa Cyriac 9496883140 

Mrs. Thanuja Ann Varghese 9645428009 

Mrs. Soumya mol jacob 8111946319 

Mrs. Suma Varghese 8129346877 

 

 

Warden’s Name & Mobil No. : Mrs. Suma Varghese, 8129346877 

 

Anti Ragging Website  : www.gconantiraggingcell.com 

 

         

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.gconantiraggingcell.com/


 

 

 ANTI - RAGGING COMMITTEE MEMBERS 2020-21 
 

 

NAME CONTACT No. 

Rev.Fr. Sijo Pandapallil 9495998402 

Adv. Princy  Varghese (legal advisor) 8281356452 

Prof.(Mrs). Sherine Peter  8547172282 

Prof. Mrs. Anitha John 9562624505 

Mrs. Shincy Thomas 9496722454 

Mrs. Salini Lisa Cyriac 9496883140 

Mrs. Elsa Aswathy joy 9446072778 

Mrs. Thanuja Ann Varghese 9645428009 

Mrs. Soumya mol jacob 8111946319 

Mrs. Soumyamol R 9497823438 

Mrs. Suma Varghese 8129346877 

 Mr. vinod (CI Police, Thiruvalla) 
9497987053 

 

Mr. Thomas Jacob (Counsellor) 9847125003 

Mr. Aniyamma Scaria 8943741278 

Ms. Della Catherin  
Ms. Gopika  

IV Year B. Sc. Nursing Students 

Ms. Anagha  

Ms. Milcah 
II1Year B. Sc. Nursing Students 

Ms. Alen  Catherin austin 

Ms.  Christeena jiju 
I 1Year B. Sc. Nursing Students 

Ms. Aiswarya  

Mr. Indrajith  Gangadharan 

1st year B.sc nursing students 

 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ANTI - RAGGING SQUAD 
 

 

NAME CONTACT No. 

Prof.(Mrs). Sherine Peter 8547172282 

Prof. Mrs. Anitha John 9562624505 

Mrs. Shincy Thomas 9496722454 

Mrs. Salini Lisa Cyriac 9496883140 

Mrs. Elsa Aswathy joy 9446072778 

Mrs. Soumya mol jacob              8111946319 

Mrs. Thanuja Ann Varghese 9645428009 

Mrs. Suma Varghese 8129346877 

 

 

 

 

ANTI - RAGGING MONITORING COMMITTEE 

 
 

 

NAME CONTACT No. 

Prof.(Mrs). Sherine Peter 8547172282 

Prof. Mrs. Anitha John 9562624505 

Mrs. Shincy Thomas 9496722454 

Mrs. Soumyamol jacob                      8111946319 

 

 

 

 

 

   

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


